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Tools, Building Materials, Furniture, Appliances, Home Decor and Lawn and
Garden. New Items Added

Auction Opens. Mon, Jan 14 4:00pm CT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007

0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013

0014

0015

0016
0017
0018
0019
0020

0021
0022

0023

0024

Title

84 Slot Cubby Storage Unit

84 Slot Cubby Storage Unit

Folding Work Bench

Garage Workbench Cabinet

Metal Wine Storage Rack

Queen Size Air Bed by Iso-Comfort

King Size Mattress Cover, Pottery Barn Kids
Hypoallergenic Comforter

King Size Goose Down Comforter
Philips Hanging Pendant Lamp
Exhaust Fan, Vintage Heater/Fan/Light
Dentist Light

Juno Track Lighting (Tracks Only)

Two 44€™ Florescent Light Fixtures, Two Chrome
45€™ Light Bars

1 Hampton Bay Ceiling Fan, 2 Casablanca
Ceiling Fans

2 Under Cabinet Lights, 1 Keystone Under
Cabinet Light

Halogen Track Light, Tech Track Wave Series
2 Angelo Track Lights

Aladdin Chandelier Winch

5 Antique Lights

2 Antique Copper Electric Outdoor Wall
Sconces

2 Vintage Phones, 1 Vintage Alarm Clock/Radio

2 Hampton Bay Halogen Track Light Fixture,
Box of Misc. Track Light Fixtures

Two 4&€™ Juno Track Lighting Kits//
DESCRIPTION- Two 4%€™ Juno Track Lighting
Kits

Vintage Wall Sconces

Auction Closes. Tue, Jan 29 2:00pm CT

Lot
0025

0026
0027

0028
0029
0030

0031
0032

0033
0034
0035
0036

0037
0038

0039
0040
0041

0042
0043
0044

0045
0046

Title

Two 2 Bulb Metal Fixtures, One 3 Bulb Metal
Fixture, Glass Shades of various Color and Style

Assorted Wicker Baskets With Handles

Assorted Wood Frame Wicker Baskets With
Hinged Lids

Assorted Wicker Baskets
Assorted Glassware

Philips and Senseo Coffee Maker, Rice Cooker,
Popcorn Air Popper, Bodum Tea Kettle (Loose
Handle), 2 Slice Toaster, Gaggia Espresso
Maker

Assorted Kitchen Supplies

Glass Casserole Dishes With Lids, With
Assorted Cookbooks

Wooden Wine Rack and Accessories
Sharp Carousel Microwave
Panasonic Microwave

Micheal Graves Design Dual Purpose Drying
Rack

Large Aluminum Landscaping Up Light

12 Volt Bulb Holders With Gasket and Lenses,
Metal Mounting Rings, Bulb Holders and
Mounting Rings Only

Box of Misc. Bulbs and Floodlights
MR16 Halogen Bulbs

Miscellaneous Interior and Exterior Light
Fixtures

Miscellaneous Electrical Supplies and Fixtures
3 Boxes of Miscellaneous Electrical

Brass Hanging Pool Table Light with Stained
Glass Fixtures

DA-LITE Comet Projector Screen

36" Stainless Steel ventilation system by Vent-
A-Hood


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

Lot

0047
0048
0049
0050

0051

0052

0053

0054
0055
0056
0057
0058

0059

0060
0061

0062

0063
0064

0065

0066

0067

0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073

Title

Miscellaneous Homegoods
Hitachi Gas Finish Nailer
Bosch 18 Volt Cordless Tool Set With Bag

Milwaukee M 12 Lithium 12 Volt Cordless Tool
Set With Bag

3 Corded Power Dirills
3 Black and Decker Corded Drills

Tool Belt, Speed Squares, Finish Nailer, 7 1/4
and 10 Inch Saw Blades, Small Router Table

4 Corded Electric Drills

2 Cordless Electric Drills

Assorted 12 X 12 Sheets of Marble
Assorted Glass Backsplash

Set of 2 Mintek DVD players with Carrying
Cases

Peavey 1200 Professional Stereo Power
Amplifier

Computer Monitor, Scanner, Printers

Assorted Computer Monitors, Printer,
Computer Software

Stereo Cassette Player, Magnavox VHS Player,
Vector Research Stereo Cassette Deck, Pioneer
CS-C300 Speaker System, Black, Cords
Included.

2 Double Curved Shower Rods

Assorted Brass and Chrome Hardware, Pegasus
24 Inch Brass and Chrome Towel Bar

One 40 Inch Swivel Fan, Two Bonaire Air
Purifiers, Floor Fan, Sears Scale

Hunter Niteglo Humidifier, Vicks Vaporizer

Honeywell Humidifier, Hunter Niteglo
Humidifier

Duracraft Humidifier, Hunter Humidifier
Lennox AC unit

Assorted Wire Molds

Twenty-Six Low Voltage Landscape Lights
Landscape Light Kits, Line Voltage

Copper Gas Lantern Comes With
Interchangeable Glass or Copper Top Windows,
Approximate Dimensions: 16 W X 28 H X 16
D, Natural Gas, Post Mount Style.

Lot
0074

0075

0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084

0085

0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093

0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101

0102

0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
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Title

Twenty 6 Inch Can Lights, White, In Box,
Dimmable, 5 Cases of 4 Each

Assorted Outdoor Electronic Timer Boxes
Assorted Sizes. Boxes Only

Work Light, Refrigerant Cylinder
Assorted Electrical Conduit Connectors
Sandblaster

Tamlyn Sheating Clips

Tamlyn Sheating Clips

Tamlyn Sheating Clips

Tamlyn Sheating Clips

Sheeting Clips and Simpson Strong Tie

Assorted Galvanized Simpson Strong Tie
Framing Brackets

Omega Photo Enlarger With Timer and Misc.
Supplies

Portable Puppy Pen

Assorted Stuffed Toys and Puppet Theater
Nightlights, Skates, Alarm Clock,

Kid Games

Large 45€™ 6&€+ X 10&€™ Formica Work Top
3 Panel Display System With Carrying Case
Kids Play Table With Stool

Kids Play Table With Two Chairs, RC Car
With Remote

Wooden Table

Office Mat

HP Designjet 650C Large Format Printer Plotter
Easdl, frames

Striped outdoor cushions

Assorted outdoor throw pillows

Long outdoor cushions

Car Cover and Accessories Plus Assorted
Electric Motor Parts Includes Shelf and Contents

Assorted Clothes Dryer Vent Ducts, Pipe and
Accessories

Guitters, gutter mesh, window mesh
Grill rotisserie attachment, grill covers
Fireplace logs

Assorted household vent grates
Assorted formica countertop rolls
Storage Cubes and Rotating Stand
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Lot
0109

0110
0111
0112

0113
0114

0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120

0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138

0139

0140
0141
0142

0143
0144
0145

Title
4 | ce Chest/Lunch Boxes

Toolboxes Lot #1
Toolboxes Lot #2

Six styrofoam interlocking concrete corner
molds

Two Broan range hood blowers

GMC 8 In. Electric Sharpener and Plasplugs
Compact Drill Sharpening System

Wagner Airless Paint Sprayer
Assorted blinds
Assorted blinds
Assorted blinds
Assorted blinds
Laundry Sorter/Storage Bins

3-Shelf Cabinet on Wheels

Tall bookshelf #1

Two filing cabinets

Rolling printer cabinet with storage
Glasstop coffee and end table

Bookshelf

Vemco Professional Drafting table
Children&€™s bedroom wardrobe dresser
Tall bookshelf #2

Outdoor patio furniture with wooden chairs
Assorted patio accessories*

258€™ Pre-lit Christmas Tree

Two rolls of Fabric

Two rolls of Fabric

Two rolls of Fabric

Two rolls of Fabric

Two rolls of Fabric

One bathroom sink base with granite countertop
and chrome faucet

One bathroom sink base with granite countertop
and chrome faucet

Assorted cabinet doors
Assorted Kitchen Cabinets

Assorted Cabinets and Butcher Block
Countertop

Two 10&€™ x 204€™ Outdoor carports
Two custom steel locking display cases

125€+ Radia arm saw by Sears/Craftsman with
Ouitfeed Roller

Lot

0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151

0152
0153
0154

0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161

0162
0163
0164

0165
0166
0167
0168

0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174

0175
0176
0177
0178
0179

0180
0181
0182
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Title

Wooden tool/storage cabinet

Oak base cabinet

Computer Desk

Wooden Desk With Drawers

SubZero 364€¢ stainless steel built in freezer

One Kenmore Under counter Refrigerator, One
Frigidaire Refrigerator/Freezer

Bakery rack and storage rack frame
Basketball goal

Signode LB-2300 Automated Box Strapping
Machine

Aluminum restaurant storage box on casters
Two garden carts with sides

Commercia John Deere 14SB lawnmower
White fiberglass truck bed cover

Two Cadillac Escalade ESV running boards
Three assorted steel bed frames

40lb Pressurized sand blaster by Central
Pneumatic

Assorted wood flooring
Boxed Mohawk wood flooring

Commercia Abrasive Blasting Cabinet By
Cyclo-Blast Dry Honer Co.

ADS Drainage Solid Pipe
Assorted 48&€- tall rolls of orange safety fence
Assorted outdoor equipment

Large Resin Flower Pots and Two Garden Hose
Reels, One Metal Hose Stand

Hotsy steam cleaner

384€+ Box scraper from Northern Tool
Range Rover Defender wheels and tires
Three used tires from Cadillac Escalade
Chrome light guards

Assorted plumbing fixtures and miscellaneous
parts

495€» Marble vanity top

245€+ Carrera marble vanity top by Kohler
Assorted golf clubs and bags

Assorted ladies golf clubs and bags

Two sets of junior golf clubs by PING and LA
JOLLA

Golf club carriers and pull cart
L eather golf shoe bag and golf cooler

Assorted golf head covers and putting mat with
return
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Lot Title Lot Title
0183 Assortment of tennis racket strings 0217 Two Carreramarble thresholds
0184 Commercial PRECOR recumbent bike and 0218 Garage Door Opener Parts
Total Gym 1000 0219 Assorted Sizes of Ply Gem Low-E window
0185 PRECOR treadmill and Nordic Track Achiever sashes Apprx. 37 Total
X-C ski machine 0220 Assorted Windows and Sashes
0186 Pair of soccer goals by FunNets and badminton 0221 Aluminum Storm Door with Glass I nsert
net with holes

: ) . . . 0222 Assorted Doors
0187 Prince Electric automatic tennis ball machine

_ _ 0223 Assorted Wooden Shutters
0188 Assorted aluminum Truss Segments E-Series by
Weifa Trussing Co. 0224 Kohler frameless glass shower door frame

0189 Pallet of assorted slate, tile, tumbled marble, 0225 Four Sets of Glass Bypass sliding tub/shower
doors with track

and granite
0190 Pallet of assorted slate, tile, marble, and 0226 Six Wooden Doors
soapstone 0227 Wooden Storage Container
0191 144€™ Round above ground swimming pool frame, 0228 Wooden Storage Container and Contents
ladder, pump, and salt water generator 0229 Assortment of Drip Irrigation Hose Crate
0192 Trek Trikester Heavy Duty Trike Included
0193 Racing jog stroller 0230 Four Wooden Open Top Crates
0194 Girlsbicycle with 20&€s wheels 0231 24&™ Aluminum extension ladder
0195 Specialized &oRock Hopper&€Es Mountain Bike 0232 245%™ Aluminum extension ladder
0196 Specidized &oRock Hopper&€s Mountain Bike 0233 6&™ Wooden ladder by Werner
0197 Johns Manville R-13 Insulation B-1284 0234 Roll of Concrete reinforcing wire
0198 Wire Fencing, 36 Inches Tall 0235 Assortment of Metal and Plastic Fence Posts
0199 30 W Roofing Paper 0236 Aluminum Clad Patio/French Door Frame
0200 Centurion Concrete Stone Pieces 0237 Wooden saddle stand
0201 3In. Gavanized Spiral Nailsand 1 In. Grip- 0238 Assorted Steel Shafts
Rite Round Plastic Cap Roofing Nails 0239 Massage table with carrying bag by Master
0202 Four Buckets of Rigid Foam Insulation Screws Massage Products
0203 Eight Buckets of Rigid Foam Insulation Screws 0240 Assorted luggage set
0204 Four Buckets of Rigid Foam Insulation Screws 0241 Assorted luggage set
0205 Rigid Foam Insulation Screws, Washers, Pins 0242 Assorted luggage set
0206 Box of Assorted Rolls of Carpet and Carpet Pad 0243 Assorted luggage set
0207 Flexible Half Round Window Casing Trim 0244 Assorted luggage set
0245 Assorted luggage set
0208 Duraflex Flexible Molding 0246 Misc. Kids Toys
0209 Flexible Rubber Base Molding 0247 Misc. Kids Toys
0210 Twelve Rollsof 4 Inch X 120 Ft. Rubber Base 0248 Misc. Kids ltems
Molding 0249 Peg-Perego deluxe stroller
0211 Four Wooden Benches . . _ _
0250 Three bags of 5/84€+ X 10&€+ galvanized Carriage
0212 Four Wooden Benches Bolts
0213 Commercial Rope Lighting and accessories 0251 Three bags of 5/8a€+ X 10&€+ galvanized Carriage
from Capitol Display Bolts
0214 Twenty-One Lithionia Hi-Tek High Bay Lights 0252 Three bags of 5/85€+ X 84€+ galvanized Carriage Bolts

0215 Square D Safety Switch and 2 1/25€+, 38€+, 4&€+ Conduibps3  Three bags of 5/8a€+ X 84€» galvanized Carriage Bolts

Connectors
L _ , 0254 Three bags of 5/8&€+ X 8&€+ galvanized Carriage Bolts
0216 Amerock Commercia Hinge Boring Machine
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Lot

0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273

0274

0275

0276
0277

0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288

Title

Three bags of 5/8&€+ X 8&€ galvanized Carriage Bolts
Three bags of 5/85€ X 8&€ galvanized Carriage Bolts
Three bags of 5/85€+ X 84€+ galvanized Carriage Bolts
Three bags of 5/85€+ X 84€ galvanized Carriage Bolts
Three bags of 5/8&€+ X 84€+ galvanized Carriage Bolts
Three bags of 5/8&€« X 84€ galvanized Carriage Bolts
Three bags of 5/8&€+ X 8&€ galvanized Carriage Bolts
Bag of 5/85€- galvanized Nuts

Bag of 5/85€+ galvanized Nuts

Bag of 5/8&€+ galvanized Flat Washers

Bag of 5/8&€+ galvanized Flat Washers

Bag of 5/85€- galvanized Flat Washers

Bag of 5/85€- galvanized Flat Washers

Carved Bathroom Sink Base

Two Sink Bases and Assorted Shelves

3 Framed Prints

Hansgrohe Talis E Chrome Faucet

Assorted Plywood Shelving

Vintage Bench Grinder and Rockwell Belt
Sander

Restoration Hardware Center Pivot Mount
Mirror,

Antique Handmade Plumber Tool Box and
Contents

Vintage Electric Metal Engraver

Six 36 In. Frost King Self Stick Vinyl Door
Sweeps

Assorted Grinding Sanding and Cutting Discs
Assorted 7 In. 8 In. 12 In. Cutting Blades
Lightweight Metal Shelves

4 Shelf Rack

Two Smart Boards by Numonics Intelliboard
Rectangular activity table

Rectangular activity table

Rectangular activity table

Rectangular activity table

Rectangular activity table

Glass Bi Fold Doors

5/6

12/14/25 06:14:55


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

12/14/25 06:14:55

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McLemore Auction Company, LL C accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made viawire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (MasterCard. Visa, American Express and Discover)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McL emore Auction Company, LL C reserves the right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

Credit Card Hold: A $50.00 hold will be placed on your card when you place your first bid for this
auction. If you do not pay for your auction purchases on time, then the credit card hold will be applied
towards the 15% relisting fee. If you use a credit card to secure your account, the auction deposit will take
the form of a credit card authorization and will count against your credit limit for the duration of the
authorization (7-10 business days). |f you use a debit card to secure your account, the auction deposit will
take the form of a hold on funds in your bank account for the duration of the authorization (7-10 business
days). McL emore Auction Company, LL C highly recommends you secure your account with a credit
card and is not responsible for any issues arising from the use of a debit card to secure your bidding
account. Add adebit card at your own risk.

Removal: Wednesday, January 30, from 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM. All items MUST be removed by this
deadline. Seller lost |ease and must vacate the building.

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once MclL emore Auction Company, LLC
has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from McL emore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed
by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McL emore Auction Company, LLC
reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid
storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McL emore Auction Company, LLC.

McL emore Auction Company, LL C will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping

companies.
Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemor eauction.com
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